Dilution Control Made Easy
MARVALOSA DfE
Now Available!NEW
This portable dispensing system fills ready to use (RTU) spray bottles, mop buckets or
auto scrubbers from any standard water hose connection. Unscrew the cap to reveal
the SafTflo™ fitment system that allows the product to flow through the dispensing
unit, providing the right cleaning dilution.
Delivering a          and

e
d
ORDERING INFORMATION
   ez2mix CLEANERS
                PRODUCT NAME						      PACK SIZE	 DILUTION	 CODE #
                EZ244 Neutral Cleaner					     2/1 gal		  128:1		  EZ244-G2PDU
                EZ245 Floor Scrub Degreaser Cleaner				   2/1 gal		  64:1		  EZ245-G2PDU
                EZ246 Biological Floor Cleaner				    2/1 gal		  64:1		  EZ246-G2PDU
                EZ257 Cleaner - Degreaser					     2/1 gal		  16:1		  EZ257-G2PDU
                EZ269 MARVALOSA						      2/1 gal		  94:1		  EZ269-G2PDU
     EPA     EZ261 N601+ Sanitizer					     2/1 gal		  512:1		  EZ261-G2PDU
     EPA     EZ278 UNO Mint Disinfectant					     2/1 gal		  64:1		  EZ278-G2PDU
                e.logical Concentrated Non-Solvent Cleaner Degreaser		 2/1 gal		  32:1		  EZ203-G2PDU
                e.logical Concentrated All Purpose Cleaner			   2/1 gal		  128:1		  EZ204-G2PDU
                e.logical Concentrated Oxygenated Multi-Purpose Cleaner	 2/1 gal		  32:1		  EZ205-G2PDU
                e.logical Non-Corrosive Bathroom & Bowl Cleaner/Descaler	 2/1 gal		  32:1		  EZ208-G2PDU
                e.logical Concentrated V.O.C. Free Glass Cleaner		  2/1 gal		  32:1		  EZ256-G2PDU
   ez2mix ACCESSORIES
                PRODUCT NAME						      SIZE		  QTY/CASE	 CODE #
                6’ Water Hose 						      each		  1		  DSP-44-3-6